BEAM
FACADE LED Track Light
FOCUS Series
TRACK
INDOOR LIGHTING
Material:    Die-Cast Aluminum Housing
Di�user:   Clear Toughened Glass
Mounting:   Track Mounted
Re�ector:   Vacuum Coating Re�ector
LED Chip:   CREE/LUMINUS
Input Voltage:  AC110v/240V/24VDC
IP Rating:   IP20
Driver :  Philips, Osram, Tridonic
Lifetime:   50,000 h
TECHNICAL DATA ELECTRICAL DATA
AVAILABLE MODELS :
      Code                                Diameter                    Voltage                   Beam Angle                  LED Chip                           Driver
              FO-10-00*  Ø60 10W 12/24/36 CREE/LUMINUS Philips, Osram, Tridonic
              FO-12-00*  Ø60 12W 12/24/36 CREE/LUMINUS Philips, Osram, Tridonic
              FO-15-00*  Ø60 15W 12/24/36 CREE/LUMINUS Philips, Osram, Tridonic
              FO-18-00*  Ø60 18W 12/24/36 CREE/LUMINUS Philips, Osram, Tridonic
              FO-20-00*  Ø73 20W 12/24/36 CREE/LUMINUS Philips, Osram, Tridonic
              FO-30-00*  Ø73 30W 12/24/36 CREE/LUMINUS Philips, Osram, Tridonic
              FO-35-00*  Ø73 35W 12/24/36 CREE/LUMINUS Philips, Osram, Tridonic
APPLICATIONS:
OFFICE BUILDING RETAILSHOPPING MALL HOSPITAL
H
H
HOSPITALITY
* 00 REFER TO THE COLOR TEMPERATURE
(WW : WARM WHITE  || NW : NATRUAL WHITE || CW : COOL WHITE
42